
Friday Reading Schedule  2009

DATE Day STEP
# OLD NEW OLD NEW

January 2, 2009 Friday Six 1261 1347
January 9, 2009 Friday Six 1437 1525
January 16, 2009 Friday Seven 901 957 1213 1299
January 23, 2009 Friday Seven 1237 1323
January 30, 2009 Friday Seven 1435 1523
February 6, 2009 Friday Eight 103 107 1557 1645
February 13, 2009 Friday Eight 147 153
February 20, 2009 Friday Eight 1143 1225
February 27, 2009 Friday Eight 1417 1505

March 6, 2009 Friday Nine 387 399
March 13, 2009 Friday Nine 1119 1201
March 20, 2009 Friday Nine 1487 1575
March 27, 2009 Friday Ten 45 45 889 945

April 3, 2009 Friday Ten 1429 1517 1375 1463
April 10, 2009 Friday Ten 1473 1561 1527 1615
April 17, 2009 Friday Ten 1541 1629
April 24, 2009 Friday Eleven 671 697 943 1007
May 1, 2009 Friday Eleven 727 753 1433 1521
May 8, 2009 Friday Eleven 849 891
May 15, 2009 Friday Twelve 867 917 327 339
May 22, 2009 Friday Twelve 1281 1367 1099 1181
May 29, 2009 Friday Twelve 1467 1555 1361 1449
June 5, 2009 Friday Twelve 1529 1617 1535 1623
June 12, 2009 Friday One 313 325 795 827
June 19, 2009 Friday One 625 643 1235 1321
June 26, 2009 Friday One 1309 1395 1397 1485
July 3, 2009 Friday Two 631 651 5 5
July 10, 2009 Friday Two 1173 1257 659 685
July 17, 2009 Friday Two 1233 1319 1347 1435
July 24, 2009 Friday Two 1501 1589 1505 1593
July 31, 2009 Friday Three 247 255 349 361

August 7, 2009 Friday Three 861 909 1139 1221
August 14, 2009 Friday Three 1323 1409 1351 1439
August 21, 2009 Friday Four 9 9 441 455
August 28, 2009 Friday Four 597 613

September 4, 2009 Friday Four 1125 1207
September 11, 2009 Friday Four 1577 1667
September 18, 2009 Friday Five 1035 1107 1445 1533
September 25, 2009 Friday Five 1267 1353 1499 1587

October 2, 2009 Friday Five 1345 1433
October 9, 2009 Friday Six 31 33 725 751
October 16, 2009 Friday Six 863 913 1517 1605
October 23, 2009 Friday Six 1261 1347
October 30, 2009 Friday Six 1437 1525
November 6, 2009 Friday Seven 901 957 1213 1299
November 13, 2009 Friday Seven 1237 1323
November 20, 2009 Friday Seven 1435 1523
November 27, 2009 Friday Eight 103 107 1557 1645
December 4, 2009 Friday Eight 147 153
December 11, 2009 Friday Eight 1143 1225
December 18, 2009 Friday Eight 1417 1505
December 25, 2009 Friday Nine 387 399

STEP READING RECOVERY PRIINCIPAL


